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Calendario2

1

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

Classifica Campionato

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

REVOLUTION TEAM

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

REVOLUTION TEAM

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

REVOLUTION TEAM

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

REVOLUTION TEAM

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

REVOLUTION TEAM

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

Campionato Regionale Doppio Misto - Lombardia
Dal 21/01/2024 al 21/01/2024

Risultati aggiornati il: 22/01/2024 22:01:49

GIULIA POZZOLI

ANDREA LIGATO

ELENAARRIU

CHRISTIAN SOLDINI

CRISELE ARIOLA

DENNIS LABASAN

ROWENA RAGO

CLYTON HERNANDEZ

GIUSEPPE GRITTI

ROBERTA ROSSI

EDYTA SKORUS

MARCO REVIGLIO

MARCELLA DI PIERRO

ANDREA POZZI

GIADA ROSSONI

BRUNELLO GOVI

ELEN FACHERIS

MICHELE DENARO

THOMAS PATTI

GIADA CORONA

MARZIA RIZZO

MANUEL FRUSCHERA

TATIANA GRIECI

MARCO MINEO

NORA HERNANDEZ

CARLO ERARIO

SIMONA PIA MARIA
FASOL

GABRIELE CERINI

RYAN SUSI

MARIA CITADEL
ALCANTARA

ALICE CODENA

SAMUEL DE LUCA

ILARIA PACE

SANTO PROVENZI

F/IC

M/A

F/B

M/B

F/B

M/A

F/D

M/A

M/D

F/D

FIA

M/A

F/A

M/A

F/A

M/C

F/B

M/D

M/A

F/A

F/A

M/B

F/D

M/C

F/D

M/A

F/A

M/A

M/A

F/C

F/C

M/A

F/C

M/A

https://www.fisb.it/calendario2.html?view=classifica&id=14228

BOWLING

REGOLAMENTO

Qualificazione

20 168 161 159

192 249 249

5 200 201 194

257 209 183
25 157 212 164
2568 149 213
15 181 233 202
25 180 170 164

10 177 197 186

21 190 237

177 276 212
10 177 181 168
10 176 204 244
15 182 201 167
15 243 189 169

221 153 217
10 185 185 203
10 171 213 224
5 199 233 182

25 173 168 160

10 238 180 248
25 169 148 176

200 221 225

188 195 158
202 232 188

20 143 212 153
20 193 170 168

205 225 235

20 196 177 177

163 191 189

188

235

180

255

171

246

202

187

167

224

176

155

245

182

210

126

185

202

210

176

191

173

164

156

173

177

220

228

154

195

221

199

225

198

233

167

169

232

135

184

212

156

181

231

138

226

146

228

21

244

220

188

186

165

203

181

278

209

213

143

159

168

146

220

171

256

154

230

216

207

183

257

200

163

173

21

183

265

206

204

199

148

192

169

214

156

164

192

187

203

257

166

142

206

183

205

1165

1414

1186

1331

1176

1334

1203

1302

1305

1150

1198

1256

1051

1401

1120

1326

1176

1268

1218

1223

1204

1235

1145

1294

1144

1289

1266

1155

1320

1091

1147

1260

1198

1193

194.17

235.67

197.67

221.83

196.00

222.33

200.50

217.00

217.50

191.67

199.67

209.33

175.17

233.50

186.67

221.00

196.00

211.33

203.00

203.83

200.67

205.83

190.83

215.67

190.67

214.83

211.00

192.50

220.00

181.83

191.17

210.00

199.67

198.83

2579

2517

2510

2505

2455

2454

2452

2446

2444

2441

2439

2439

2433

2421

2411

2407

2391
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

ASD PIRANHA

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Split Varese

Team Play Up Milano

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

REVOLUTION TEAM

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

Team Play Up Milano

FABIO CHEMELLO

MICHELA MARONI

NICETAS CARINGAL

RODEL CARINGAL

CLAUDIA FINOTTI

ANDREA SCUDERI

MARIA FLOR ALFEREZ

ANTONIO GARILLI

CYNDY DE CASTRO

JOHN FRANCES
LACSINA

LUCIA ZANTONINI

ALFIO GIUFFRIDA

MARK JOSEPH
NOLASCO

ZENETTE PITEL

SERGIO BERARDO

NICOLETTA MANENTI

MYLENE VILLEGAS

FREDDIE DIMAANO

BRIAN GUERZONI

MARCELLA CLAOTI

MONICA BIANCHI

MAURIZIO TISO

ALESSANDRA
SPAGNUOLO

MARCO CESARE
PARAPINI

EMANUELA IACOVONE

EDOARDO BOSSI

LOIDA MENDOZA

PAULINO CABRAL

VIRGINIA ZICA

GIANPIERO
NOTARNICOLA

SHARON TAMAYO

JOVING DIMAANO

ANA MARIA ABANTE

DENIS REGOROSO

SILVIA ROVELLI

LEANDRO BENEDINI

NANCY HERNANDEZ

JUVEN HERNANDEZ

MA.WILLYN TUGBO

GEORGE KATIGBAK

GARDIOLA

RANDOLFO PENA

AMADEA PENA

M/C

F/D

F/D

M/C

F/C

M/C

F/D

M/B

F/D

M/D

F/B

M/B

M/A

F/IC

M/C

F/B

F/D

M/C

M/A

F/IC

F/B

M/B

F/IC

M/A

F/IC

M/B

F/IC

M/C

F/D

M/D

F/D

M/C

F/D

M/C

F/D

M/D

F/D

M/C

F/D

M/C

M/D

F/D
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20

20

20

176

183

190

167

235

165

224

125

246

154

174

224

164

190

150

151

225

214

175

180

159

146

201

147

139

148

163

137

173

122

152

145

171

168

179

160

176

155

143

190

140

Calendario2
186 192 224
201 154 139
122 177 146
248 225 168
157 122 139
245 203 143
141 156 174
221 177 177
141 162 183
165 163 154
167 179 155
172 222 173
172 224 167
172 151 181
189 151 166
194 195 208
136 151 152
179 191 174
256 214 195
126 184 174
214 202 169
213 184 163
179 161 137
249 224 204
144 138 194
202 215 206
163 188 169
196 175 157
160 188 149
235 159 159
168 171 176
155 226 203
148 140 181
187 165 183
191 166 156
165 142 181
166 133 165
179 168 200
190 164 145
148 169 207
180 165 195
173 165 153

195

122

156

189

165

192

138

197

176

162

202

167

216

166

176

173

212

152

142

156

156

151

179

173

174

193

154

195

134

126

172

162

176

139

187

164

180

168

154

242

162

156

191

171

226

156

216

173

215

195

224

196

150

158

171

156

187

212

168

209

144

193

154

227

129

231

138

173

166

243

189

190

153

181

158

165

172

181

157

141

1275

1095

1090

1271

1041

1304

1080

1242

1110

1195

1142

1162

1199

1104

1090

1209

1069

1228

1243

1052

179

1114

1038

1250

1088

1192

1091

1175

1076

1184

1087

1165

1125

1118

1160

1077

1119

112

1156

1069

1145

1076

212.50

182.50

181.67

211.83

173.50

217.33

180.00

207.00

185.00

199.17

190.33

193.67

199.83

184.00

181.67

201.50

178.17

204.67

207.17

175.33

196.50

185.67

173.00

208.33

181.33

198.67

181.83

195.83

179.33

197.33

181.17

194.17

187.50

186.33

193.33

179.50

186.50

185.33

192.67

178.17

190.83

179.33

2370

2361

2345

2322

2305

2304

2303

2299

2297

2295

2293

2288

2280

2266

2260

2252

2243

2237

2231

2225

2221
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39

40

a4

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 M|

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

INSUBRIA A.S.D.

Team Play Up Milano

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. Thunder Bowl
Milano Team

B.C. Split Varese

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Split Varese

ASD PIRANHA

B.C. Split Varese

HERMINIO
ALEJANDRO

CORAZON DE AMOR

NICOLA FRAGOLA

MARIA LUIGIA DI BIASE

MEME' MOLLICA

DUILIO DI MAURO

MAURIZIO GRAZIANI

CZARINA MAY
NAVALES

VICTORIA MARAMOT

ANDREA VALTORTA

NELLY SALA

MARIO UMBERTO
CARMINATI

MARTINA GAGLIO

UMBERTO
SANTIMONE

FEDERICA BAUTISTA

MARK ANGELO
VERGARA

DANIELA CAROVANA

ANTONIO
CASALINUOVO

SILVANO ANDRIGO

MARY PAPA

DORIANA MARCONI

MASSIMO MARTINELLI

GRAZIA LOCATELLI

MARCO CODENA

ALEX DEL MUNDO

MARIA CRIS ROMAN

ALESSANDRO CAGNA

DONATELLA SABA

ENRICO BUZZI

ROBERTA BUZZI

CARMEN SECCHI

DANIELE AGATE

CLAUDIA TORDERA

GIULIO MASTRI

ANGELO FRULLINI

LUIGIA COLELLI

ALFREDO AMENTA

ISABELLA PIGNATARO

ANDREA FERRARI

VERONICA BONETTI

JHULNERR PLANILLO

MARIVIC CRUZAT

M/B

F/D

Mm/B

F/IC

F/C

M/B

M/C

F/D

F/D

M/C

F/D

M/C

F/C

M/C

F/D

M/D

F/D

M/B

M/C

F/D

F/B

M/B

F/B

M/D

M/C

F/IC

M/B

F/C

M/B

F/C

F/B

M/B

F/ID

M/D

M/B

F/D

M/C

F/D

M/B

F/D

M/C

F/D
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25

20

20

20

20

20

25

25

25

25

198

142

159

141

205

217

107

160

139

113

200

161

157

105

235

144

170

192

165

185

170

155

134

204

142

159

180

178

141

151

159

145

169

180

170

153

183

176

152

158

Calendario2
200 146 208
187 144 130
167 167 209
147 129 166
133 146 173
181 175 169
155 181 219
123 146 143
145 156 156
178 157 193
131 154 134
199 130 171
154 154 167
193 161 163
133 168 149
156 191 206
174 148 181
224 157 172
161 140 197
154 190 157
157 154 178
170 190 179
167 163 202
158 190 129
150 154 144
196 121 145
177 193 164
148 146 122
158 146 221
143 127 182
161 173 154
179 179 190
126 136 163
201 124 202
174 159 162
152 166 158
168 181 141
154 135 143
215 158 182
170 161 141
136 174 160
181 157 144

139

179

183

158

160

199

210

160

158

183

162

213

147

244

151

133

172

175

142

195

165

157

198

221

137

228

142

210

161

156

143

155

168

169

152

197

155

149

128

144

173

190

177

223

170

212

169

196

145

170

201

163

224

169

152

144

222

170

170

190

120

165

162

178

176

212

177

21

160

21

147

193

214

162

169

170

156

163

122

147

99

166

113

1M1

1109

1166

1049

1085

1128

1238

974

1095

1M1

1007

1197

1072

1130

950

1251

1100

1095

1115

1078

1124

1066

112

1075

1145

1038

1162

1018

1154

1021

1078

1094

1037

1123

1044

1059

1080

1012

1064

1025

992

1076

185.17

184.83

194.33

174.83

180.83

188.00

206.33

162.33

182.50

185.17

167.83

199.50

178.67

188.33

158.33

208.50

183.33

182.50

185.83

179.67

187.33

177.67

185.33

179.17

190.83

173.00

193.67

169.67

192.33

170.17

179.67

182.33

172.83

187.17

174.00

176.50

180.00

168.67

177.33

170.83

165.33

179.33

2220

2215

2213

2212

2206

2204

2202

2201

2195

2193

2190

2187

2183

2180

2175

2172

2160

2103

2092

2089

2068
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

A.S. COBRA
BOWLING 1963 MI

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

B.C. Nerviano

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

B.C. Nerviano

B.C. Split Varese

A.S. Lions Bowling
Club

B.C. Nerviano

ANNAMARIA GUAGNINI

MARCO MASETTI

PAULINA BOGUMIL

ALESSANDRO
GAROTA

MARISA CONTIN

PAOLO ARUS CANIATTI

ROBERTO ORLANDO

TIZIANA LAPERTOSA

VIVIANA LAMPERTI

DOMENICO GABRIELE

MELISSA RASI

GIANLUCA CITTERIO

LUCIANO RADAELLI

CATERINA LUCERA

MIRKO NICOLA MANINI

LAURA MIGLIAVACCA

SARA PERTICATI

MARCO ZORZAN

ROBERTA TORDERA

MARCO TRADIGO

F/D

M/C

F/D

M/D

F/D

M/C

M/B

F/D

F/D

M/D

F/D

M/C

M/D

F/D

M/C

F/D

F/B

M/A

F/D

M/D
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25

25

169

142

114

189

116

204

177

141

129

167

125

180

158

129

183

167

153

188

109

133

Calendario2
157 140 138
143 176 137
156 130 108
174 166 181
121 110 102
165 158 178
193 183 208
154 124 123
145 149 140
175 138 133
126 111 119
171 138 208
212 185 152
158 113 159
151 146 143
156 111 162
164 153 93
176 255 223
105 128 126
127 118 107

133

162

121

149

157

214

113

113

201

133

178

135

117

145

150

197

94

169

178

179

166

164

132

191

179

121

130

191

160

189

139

129

168

132

211

159

135

1065

999

945

1113

888

1170

1131

926

956

1095

924

1124

1071

955

996

1028

623

1250

871

879

177.50

166.50

157.50

185.50

148.00

195.00

188.50

154.33

159.33

182.50

154.00

187.33

178.50

159.17

166.00

171.33

155.75

208.33

145.17

146.50

2064

2058

2058

2057

2051

2048

2026

2024

1873

1750
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